
番号 選手名 所属 ＳＦ Ｆ

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子
63,61

優勝

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美
61,61

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美
64,62

24

25

一般女子ダブルス 準決勝以上

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子

72

96

テニコミ千葉
ＡＴＣ

チームＳⅡ
マリン

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

ＢＭＴＣ
テニコミ千葉

石黒　友希
高橋　樹

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

83

83

80

84

81

80

83

81

83

83

86

98(5)

wo

80

81

80

83

83

里　清美
伊藤　愛子

登坂　瑛美
上甲　直子

里　清美
伊藤　愛子

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

植草　菜穂子
磯野　朋恵

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

鈴木　結子
杉浦　理恵

佐々木　明子
斉藤　沙織

植草　菜穂子
磯野　朋恵

日向　美志
水野　理香

酒井　知代子
橋本　麻友子

石山　美都子
武藤　夏子

石山　美都子
武藤　夏子

古野　和美
中村　美知子 酒井　知代子

橋本　麻友子

髙浦　美恵子
大隅　美則 熊野　恵子

伊藤　育枝

日向　美志
水野　理香

鈴木　沙央里
上方　美貴子

本郷

テニコミ千葉
ＡＴＣ

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

登坂　瑛美
上甲　直子

ルネサンス鷹之台

里　清美
伊藤　愛子

西尾　昌子
高杉　朋子

石井　伶奈
仙福　楓

ＯＦＣ

石井　伶奈
仙福　楓

真砂ＳＵＮ

美浜ＴＧ

ＡＴＣ
ＩＣＰＴ

佐々木　明子
斉藤　沙織

鈴木　結子
杉浦　理恵

板垣　理和
鈴木　富美子

酒井　知代子
橋本　麻友子

12

アルドール

ＯＦＣ

大久保　由莉
山田　恵美子

髙浦　美恵子
大隅　美則

クリスタル
ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

11

石山　美都子
武藤　夏子

古野　和美
中村　美知子

ＢＹＥ

ＴＳＫ

熊野　恵子
伊藤　育枝

栗原　麻衣
平　純子

Ｔ＆Ｋ

にれの木

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

一般女子ダブルス

日向　美志
水野　理香

増田　久実
内藤　尚子

テニスキューブ

日向　美志
水野　理香

シュガーＴ．Ｃ
Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

大久保　由莉
山田　恵美子

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

13

16

14

15

幕張ＧＴ
マリン

澤田　まさみ
和泉　ひかり

シュガーＴ．Ｃ
メイユールＴＰ

植草　菜穂子
磯野　朋恵

3

4

5

10

6

7

8

9
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

80

９８（８）

80

86

82

84

98(5)

86

84

84

83

83

97

83

82

84

97

wo

岩上　裕子
菅崎　恵子

高木　智子
高崎　桂子

岩名　ゆきの
寺田　良子

石渡　夕子
荒川　麻由香

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子

川島　知佳
高橋　ひらり

萱間　真奈美
小野　礼子

萱間　真奈美
小野　礼子

高木　智子
高崎　桂子

25

26

一般女子ダブルス

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子

ＢＭＴＣ
テニコミ千葉

宇川　直美
嶋田　美恵子

ＣＵＳＴＣ

沢出　亜矢子
安藤　雅樹子宇川　直美

嶋田　美恵子

47

38

39

40

35

36

37

48

41

42

43

44

45

46

34

33

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

岩名　ゆきの
寺田　良子

Ｐ＆Ｍ

アルドール

西団地

高木　智子
高崎　桂子

31

ＯＦＣ

岡山　真美
風間　由紀子

岩上　裕子
菅崎　恵子

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

32

川島　知佳
高橋　ひらり

上田　暁子
川西　綾子

27

28

29

30

伊藤　沙也香
角田　智子

外山　倫子
夷　薫

熊谷　理衣
萩原　砂千子

Ｔ＆Ｋ
小川　祐子
楠見　浩子

小林　理紗
西谷　稚子

アルドール
ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

誉田ＹＨ

外山　倫子
夷　薫

外山　倫子
夷　薫

外山　倫子
夷　薫

リエゾン

ＴＳＫ

ＢＹＥ

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

ＦＥＳＴＡ

高澤　恵子
小浜　智子小川　祐子

楠見　浩子

ＢＹＥ

萱間　真奈美
小野　礼子

小林　理紗
西谷　稚子

西周　さとみ
神崎　奈美子

高澤　恵子
小浜　智子

小林　理紗
西谷　稚子

山越　裕美
鈴木　明子

菊池　幸乃
吉田　厚子

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

ＢＭＴＣ

山越　裕美
鈴木　明子

山越　裕美
鈴木　明子

ＢＹＥ

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

石渡　夕子
荒川　麻由香

ＡＴＣ

小林　理紗
西谷　稚子
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

82

84

85

wo

86

83

81

98(8)

81

83

83

83

85

85

84

wo

81

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

唐津　弘子
本田　真佐美

幕張ＧＴ

メイユールＴＰ
廣澤　良子
金敷　美和

久良木　明美
保坂　紀子

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

原田　理恵
永島　真由美

町山　佳苗
針生　仁子

岡村　浅子
實　陽子

Ｔ・ＤＡＴ
アルドール

岡村　浅子
實　陽子 石黒　友希

高橋　樹

半澤　静花
斉藤　有佳里

大堀　弥生
金子　真由美

田上　志津
大野　友佳

千葉　有希
辻野　恵子

唐津　弘子
本田　真佐美

半澤　静花
斉藤　有佳里

野中　由美佳
松本　尚意

田上　志津
大野　友佳

廣澤　良子
金敷　美和

唐津　弘子
本田　真佐美

野中　由美佳
松本　尚意

49

50

一般女子ダブルス

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実

あすみが丘

栗林　幸枝
河内　恵美子

ラスカル 栗林　幸枝
河内　恵美子

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実

72

65

66

67

68

69

70

62

63

64

71

58

59

60

61

57

54

55

56

51

52

53

Ｔ＆Ｋ

５ｔｈ＋Ｆｉｔ

小笠原　真琴
岡田　和恵

田上　志津
大野　友佳

ＢＹＥ

千葉　有希
辻野　恵子

クリスタル
カメレオン

本郷

大堀　弥生
金子　真由美

美浜ＴＧ

野中　由美佳
松本　尚意

半澤　静花
斉藤　有佳里

北田　絵里子
若柳　由美子

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

林　りえ
濱津　由佳

石黒　友希
高橋　樹

ＭＭＴＣ
ＥＴＬ

ＡＴＣ
クリスタル

ＢＭＴＣ

チームＳⅡ
マリン

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ
幕張ベイタウン

町山　佳苗
針生　仁子

萩原　陽子
那和　綾子

ＢＹＥ

石黒　友希
高橋　樹

石黒　友希
高橋　樹

唐津　弘子
本田　真佐美

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実

野中　由美佳
松本　尚意

萱野　佐津喜
岡山　久実

石黒　友希
高橋　樹
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

81

wo

81

wo

98(8)

81

81

81

80

81

81

Wp

83

82

84

80

83

82

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美

畠中　蘭子
田仲　恵美

小松　幸美
納谷　千景

柴田　幸子
菅　乃里子

野木　佳子
新城　智子

野村　悠希
海保　愛美

青野　しのぶ
長與　美奈子

佐竹　明子
岡　三輪子

林　美樹
関根　康子

柴田　幸子
菅　乃里子

藤原　由布子
広田　美純

高橋　裕美
岩瀬　美穂

野村　悠希
海保　愛美

ＢＹＥ

小松　幸美
納谷　千景

ＣＴＣ

遠藤　千春
岡本　照美

75

76

青野　しのぶ
長與　美奈子

町田　美佐子
山本　起子

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

ハイツ
ＭＭＴＣ

ＥＴＬ

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

Ｐ＆Ｍ

Ｎ．Ｍ．Ｔ

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ
幕張ＧＴ

チーム　カメ

ＢＹＥ

吉本　由起子
白倉　美千代

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美

遠藤　千春
岡本　照美

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

林　綾
藤崎　綾子

林　美樹
関根　康子

海老原　麻由美
松本　礼子

柴田　幸子
菅　乃里子

ＢＹＥ77

本郷
いなげフラワー

86

78

79

Ｅ・Ｔ
佐竹　明子
岡　三輪子

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ステップ

87

88

80

81

82

83

84

85

96

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

73

74

一般女子ダブルス

畠中　蘭子
田仲　恵美

磯辺グリーン
アルドール

クリスタル

富澤　紀子
太田　麻子

海老原　麻由美
松本　礼子

町田　美佐子
山本　起子

高橋　裕美
岩瀬　美穂

藤原　由布子
広田　美純

森　尭子
鷹見　亜依子

畠中　蘭子
田仲　恵美

野木　佳子
新城　智子

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美

佐竹　明子
岡　三輪子

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美

畠中　蘭子
田仲　恵美

大野　志穂
中山　芽久美

森　尭子
鷹見　亜依子

ＫＡＭＯ．ＣＬＵＢ

５ｔｈ＋Ｆｉｔ

ＡＴＣ

箕畑　由美
出口　富子

アスリートＴ／Ｔ

野木　佳子
新城　智子


